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9-Nov Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 16 0 73 7 0 13798 172.5 238 950

2) New Prague Red 13 3 66 14 0 13577 169.7 208 926

3) Westonka/Waconia 8 8 39 40 1 11057 138.2 189 810

4) New Prague Black 5 11 22 58 0 9549 119.4 175 703

5) Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 4 12 27 50 3 10239 128.0 155 762

Conference Average 145.6

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Evan Schmidt Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 54 56 32 142 77.46% 88.75%

2) Conner Troseth Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 51 33 26 110 76.36% 68.75%

3) Liam Asbury Westonka/Waconia 68 54 38 160 76.25% 100.00%

4) Tatum Spangenberg New Prague Red 59 45 37 141 73.76% 88.13%

5) Weston Streefland New Prague Red 41 58 36 135 73.33% 84.38%

6) Max Streefland New Prague Red 48 43 35 126 72.22% 78.75%

7) Harper Lauritzen New Prague Red 46 53 40 139 71.22% 86.88%

8) Grant Krambeer Westonka/Waconia 60 53 47 160 70.63% 100.00%

9) Rylan Williamson Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 52 41 43 136 68.38% 85.00%

10) Garrett Balk New Prague Red 37 51 41 129 68.22% 80.63%

11) Aiden Tupy New Prague Black 35 60 47 142 66.90% 88.75%

12) Trayton Gutzke Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 31 43 42 116 63.79% 72.50%

13) Cameron Giesen New Prague Red 32 58 58 148 60.81% 92.50%

14) Cole Hermann Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 33 51 56 140 60.00% 87.50%

15) Alexander Santovi Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 51 35 58 144 59.72% 90.00%

16) Hanlon Jaap Westonka/Waconia 45 38 57 140 59.29% 87.50%

17) Logan Bermel New Prague Black 37 39 64 140 54.29% 87.50%

18) Noah Hornaman Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 45 26 69 140 50.71% 87.50%

19) Cam Bermel New Prague Black 39 41 80 160 50.00% 100.00%

20) Gavin Fogarty Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 28 38 72 138 47.83% 86.25%



Grade # New Prague Red X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 11 Tatum Spangenberg New Prague Red 59 45 37 141 73.76% 88%

9 14 Weston Streefland New Prague Red 41 58 36 135 73.33% 84%

10 19 Garrett Balk New Prague Red 37 51 41 129 68.22% 81%

11 25 Max Streefland New Prague Red 48 43 35 126 72.22% 79%

10 27 Harper Lauritzen New Prague Red 46 53 40 139 71.22% 87%

9 35 Cameron Giesen New Prague Red 32 58 58 148 60.81% 93%

Team Total 263 308 247 818 69.80%

Grade # New Prague Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 5 Cam Bermel New Prague Black 39 41 80 160 50.00% 100%

10 7 Samantha Hoy New Prague Black 17 29 114 160 28.75% 100%

10 28 Kytana Realander New Prague Black 14 28 118 160 26.25% 100%

8 99 Aiden Tupy New Prague Black 35 60 47 142 66.90% 89%

11 22 Logan Bermel New Prague Black 37 39 64 140 54.29% 88%

Team Total 142 197 423 762 44.49%

Grade # Belle Plaine/Jordan Red X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 0 Conner Haynes Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 17 26 75 118 36.44% 74%

10 6 Hailey Troseth Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 23 29 88 140 37.14% 88%

9 15 Cole Hermann Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 33 51 56 140 60.00% 88%

9 29 Cooper Stier Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 11 41 88 140 37.14% 88%

8 34 Gavin Fogarty Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 28 38 72 138 47.83% 86%

9 96 Noah Hornaman Belle Plaine/Jordan Red 45 26 69 140 50.71% 88%

Team Total 157 211 448 816 45.10%

Grade # Belle Pliane/Jordan Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 7 Richardo Ledesma Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 23 29 14 66 78.79% 41%

9 22 Rylan Williamson Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 52 41 43 136 68.38% 85%

12 24 Conner Troseth Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 51 33 26 110 76.36% 69%

10 26 Evan Schmidt Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 54 56 32 142 77.46% 89%

9 72 Trayton Gutzke Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 31 43 42 116 63.79% 73%

12 86 Alexander Santovi Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 51 35 58 144 59.72% 90%

9 32 Grahm Moede Belle Pliane/Jordan Black 36 25 9 70 87.14% 44%

Team Total 298 262 224 784 71.43%



Grade # Westonka/Waconia X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 1 Grant Krambeer Westonka/Waconia 60 53 47 160 70.63% 100%

8 2 Liam Asbury Westonka/Waconia 68 54 38 160 76.25% 100%

#REF! ## #REF! Westonka/Waconia 15 26 119 160 25.63% 100%

10 9 Hanlon Jaap Westonka/Waconia 45 38 57 140 59.29% 88%

12 10 Mateo Kvanbek Westonka/Waconia 29 35 96 160 40.00% 100%

8 21 Emmett Lessor Westonka/Waconia 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

Team Total 0 0 0 0 0.00%




